

**RE-INVITATION TO BID  
ADVERTISEMENT NO.  
K-2022-083(SC)**

ITEM NO.	QTY.	UNIT	ARTICLES/SERVICES DESCRIPTION	UNIT COST	TOTAL ABC/ITEM	BID PRICE/ITEM	TOTAL BID PRICE
I.	1.00	each	Project Billboard	5,500.00	5,500.00		
II	2.00	month	Occupational Safety and Health Program	21,544.99	43,089.97		
III	17.42	cu.m.	Structure Excavation (Common Soil)	448.90	7,821.70		
IV	16.56	cu.m.	Structure Excavation (Hard Rock)	1,582.71	26,209.65		
V	13.44	cu.m.	Embankment from Structure Excavation	298.75	4,015.18		
VI	1.00	l.s.	Electric Motor with Accessories	148,534.06	148,534.06		
VII	1.00	l.s.	Spring Box with Pumphouse	424,852.97	424,852.97		
VIII	1.00	l.s.	Earthmount Concrete Reservoir	238,194.04	238,194.04		
IX	240.00	mtr.	Pipelines	360.77	86,585.74		
			<b>GRAND TOTAL ABC</b>		984,803.31		
<b>TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS:</b>							

**Purpose:** Construction of Cueva Water Supply Project  
**Place of Delivery:** Brgy. Iba, Anini-y, Antique

I hereby certify that the articles/services listed above are available in our store/stockroom and ready for delivery upon receipt of the Contract/Purchase Order.

**Note: Bid Security cash, cashier's/manager's check, bank draft/guarantee confirmed by a Universal or Commercial Bank/ Two percent (2%), five percent (5%) Surety Bond callable upon demand of the Approved Budget for the Contract to be Bid or Bid Securing Declaration**

\_\_\_\_\_  
**Signature of Supplier/Contractor  
over Company's printed name**